
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

No.
89

41

31

48

82

40

3

21

44

22

2

1

32

42

76

60

68

58

00

10

03

Name
Jocelyn HEBERT

Travis WALKER

Alexandre  DUPRE

Cyril HAMEL

Kuno WITTMER

Valerie LIMOGES

Jean-Marc ALCARAZ

Yves BEDARD

Steve DJELEBIAN

Bobby HAMEL

Jean-Philippe PAPINEAU

Jacques GRAVEL

Pascal BASTIEN

Claude RHEAULT

BABU BABU

Manuel BASTIEN

Stephane CARRIER

Bernard FRANKE

Vincent BASILE

Eric DURAND

Pascal HAMAN

Nat/St

QC

ON

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

ON

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

Model

ACURA INTEGRA 

ACURA RSX TYPE

ACURA INTEGRA 

HONDA CIVIC

HONDA CIVIC Si-

ACURA RSX TYPE

BMW M3 SPORT 

VW GOLF GTi

HYUNDAI TIBURO

BMW 328i

HYUNDAI TIBURO

HYUNDAI TIBURO

HONDA PRELUDE

HONDA DEL SOL

HYUNDAI TIBURO

ACURA INTEGRA 

VW JETTA GTX

MERCEDES-BENZ

HONDA CIVIC

CHEVROLET STO

DODGE NEON AC

Sponsor
TROIS-RIVIERES ACU
NETSCAPE/NGK
COMPLETELY RACING
PCS MOTOSPORTS
HONDA DESIGI
HONDATA / OMNI PO
MOTUL/RESOTEL
FLYING COLORS
GT Racing
BARDAHL
GT RACING/TECHNIR
GT-RACING/SNAPPL
HONDA DESIGI
LEVY HONDA
GT Racing / MUSIQU
KEITH PERFORMANC
DENEIGEMENT EXCA

TRAC RACING DEPOT
GARAGE YVES LEGRI

Best Tm
58.982
59.510
59.571
59.589
59.672
59.948

1:00.069
1:00.100
1:00.390
1:00.496
1:00.927
1:01.048
1:01.394
1:01.732
1:03.100
1:03.206
1:03.549
1:04.695
1:05.116
1:06.421
1:08.405

Diff
-

+0.528
+0.589
+0.607
+0.690
+0.966
+1.087
+1.118
+1.408
+1.514
+1.945
+2.066
+2.412
+2.750
+4.118
+4.224
+4.567
+5.713
+6.134
+7.439
+9.423

Best Spd
122.071

120.988

120.864

120.828

120.660

120.104

119.862

119.800

119.225

119.016

118.174

117.940

117.275

116.633

114.105

113.913

113.298

111.291

110.572

108.399

105.255

In Lap
9

12

7

9

11

12

5

9

6

8

4

18

4

3

10

14

4

5

4

4

6

Qualify Results

Grand Prix de Sanair 2005

Touring Hankook

Essais Libres - 10:25-10:45

Practice (20:00 Time)

Sanair 2.000 Km

9/10/2005 10:25 AM

Printed: 9/10/2005 10:56:26 AM

Chief of Timing & Scoring : Jacques Morin

Race Director : Dominique St-Jean
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